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lll Opolski
Zjazd Pojazdéw PRL-u
Opole, 03-09-2016r

Fiat 126p
Artur Grutz

Pawet Remisz
Alfred Miler

Dwusuwy KDL-u

Janusz Wilczyniski
t ukasz Blacharski
Marcin Ordziniak

Czterosuwy KDL-u

Krzysztof Palmer
Maciej Ziétko
Jacek Swigé

Licencja kapitalistyczna

Dawid Bobak
Waldemar Preis
Pawet Ziarko

wyniki

Fiat 126p
Fiat 126p
Fiat 126p

Wartburg
Trabank combi
Trabant

Wotga
Skoda 105 S
Warszawa

Fiat
Fiat
Polonez Caro

Budowniczowie i obroncy PRL-u

Zdzistawa Kolibaba
Stanistaw Bedkowski
Radostaw Dolata

Jednoslady

Robert Lepich
Roman Grzebieniowski
Marek Bul

ZUKA 15
GAZ 69
TARPAN

MZ Trophy
MZ 250
MZ ETZ 250

Strona 1

12
14
16

29
40
44

25
44
46

18
22

27,5

41
42
49

10
12
18



Nagroda:

Nagroda:

Nagroda:

Nagrody:

Najdiuzsza droga na zlot

Pawet Ziarko

Najstarszy Kierowca

Norbert Klema

Najstarszy Pojazd

Zygmunt Ponizy

Mister Zjazdu

Fiat 126p

Dwusuwy KDL-u
Czterosuwy KDL-u
Licencja kapitalistyczna
Budowniczowie PRL-u

Jednoslady

wyniki

Polonez Caro

Komar

Warszawa

Mirostaw Ziobro
Andrzej Burda
Tomasz Jedrys
Bfazej Mosiofek
Muzeum Historii
i Uzbrojenia
Robert Kopiec

Strona 2

191 km

Fiat 126p

Syrena Bosto

Skoda Octavia

Fiat 125p Monte Carlo
Nysa MO

Junak
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